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Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Britney Mongkeya1016

528769

2/20/2000

GA Dahlonega

9.400

9.675

9.550

9.500 38.125

2

1 1

2

1

1

Bryanna Valderaz1044

508135

12/30/2000

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.200 9.400

9.600

9.250 37.450

6T 4T 5T

1

2

2

Ashley Robinson1046

485393

4/27/2004

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.200 9.250 9.2509.350 37.050

6T 10 2T 4 3

3

Chloe Middlebrooks1032

515219

1/21/2003

GA OGC

8.850 9.150 9.2009.350 36.550

24T 11 2T 5T 4

4

Aubrey McLaughlin1036

508130

6/5/2004

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.250 9.000 9.2009.050 36.500

5 13T 15T 5T 5

5

Andi Lawler1045

479071

1/6/2004

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.950 9.400 9.3758.750 36.475

19T 4T 27T 3 6

6

Michaeline Schmeelk1008

517921

8/9/2003

Cumming GymSations

8.750 9.300 9.1509.225 36.425

33 8 7 12T 7

7

Emma Carlisle1020

528761

5/10/2000

GA Dahlonega

9.200 8.800 9.1509.200 36.350

6T 21 8T 12T 8

8

Danielle Hubbard1042

502128

6/14/2004

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.450

8.600 8.9509.300 36.300

1

28* 4 26T 9T

9T

Emma Hooper1040

508124

12/20/2004

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.300 8.600 9.1509.250 36.300

3T 28* 5T 12T 9T

9T

Nya Harrington1014

528711

4/17/2003

GA Dahlonega

9.150 9.000 9.1009.050 36.300

12 13T 15T 20 9T

9T

Abigail Avant1030

515267

6/27/2002

GA OGC

9.100 9.000 9.2008.900 36.200

13T 13T 22T 5T 12

12

Brianna Bentley1039

480665

4/2/2002

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.850 9.275 8.9509.075 36.150

24T 9 14 26T 13

13

Sabrina Olson1009

528773

3/14/1999

GA Dahlonega

9.100 9.625 8.3509.050 36.125

13T 3 15T 43 14

14

Lancater Sarah Kate1012

528764

4/4/2005

GA Dahlonega

9.200 9.650 9.2008.000 36.050

6T 2 45 5T 15T

15T

Caroline Rairigh1011

528717

4/10/2003

GA Dahlonega

8.800 9.050 9.0009.200 36.050

28T 12 8T 23T 15T

15T

Alana McLaughlin1041

508129

2/14/2001

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.850 8.950 9.0509.100 35.950

24T 16 12T 21 17

17

Amber Robinson1047

485391

8/25/2002

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.300 8.900 9.0258.700 35.925

3T 17T 34T 22 18

18

Anneliese Covarrubias1010

528753

10/6/2003

GA Dahlonega

8.550 9.400 9.2008.750 35.900

37T 4T 27T 5T 19

19

Emalee Nichols1034

515213

6/7/2001

GA OGC

8.950 9.350 8.9508.500 35.750

19T 7 39T 26T 20

20

Abby Payne1037

502809

9/17/2002

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.900 8.700 9.0009.100 35.700

22T 23T 12T 23T 21

21
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Victoria Poythress1001

517917

5/29/2002

Cumming GymSations

8.850 8.900 8.8509.000 35.600

24T 17T 18T 30T 22

22

Bowen Corley1043

502808

4/28/2004

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.900 8.700 9.1508.750 35.500

22T 23T 27T 12T 23

23

Catherine Guenther1005

517918

2/25/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.600 8.750 9.1508.900 35.400

35T 22 22T 12T 24

24

Isabella Trammel1017

528707

12/5/2003

GA Dahlonega

9.000 8.850 8.7508.700 35.300

17T 19T 34T 34T 25

25

Jessica Manning1013

528716

4/8/2002

GA Dahlonega

9.200 7.750 9.2009.125 35.275

6T 44 11 5T 26

26

Rebecca Slade1038

479094

8/15/2001

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.000 8.350 8.7009.200 35.250

17T 37T 8T 37T 27

27

Paris Williams1028

516624

3/10/2004

GA No Limitz Gym

9.200 8.650 8.4008.950 35.200

6T 27 21 42 28

28

Allison Reinke1003

533808

9/29/2000

Cumming GymSations

8.800 8.600 9.1758.600 35.175

28T 28T 36T 11 29

29

Maggie Lloyd1015

528718

3/11/2003

GA Dahlonega

9.100 8.400 8.8508.750 35.100

13T 34T 27T 30T 30

30

Abigail Holland1029

515251

3/19/2000

GA OGC

8.800 8.700 8.6008.900 35.000

28T 23T 22T 39T 31

31

Isabella Brown1023

528715

8/1/2001

GA Dahlonega

8.800 7.950 9.1508.900 34.800

28T 39T 22T 12T 32

32

Laiken Hackemer1007

517909

5/12/2002

Cumming GymSations

8.950 8.550 8.7758.500 34.775

19T 32 39T 33 33

33

Ansley Gilstrap1018

528763

5/2/2004

GA Dahlonega

9.050 7.950 9.0008.750 34.750

16 39T 27T 23T 34T

34T

Allie Mason1026

537509

4/1/2003

GA No Limitz Gym

8.600 8.450 8.7009.000 34.750

35T 33 18T 37T 34T

34T

Carmella Santoriello1006

517923

3/17/2003

Cumming GymSations

8.550 8.600 9.1508.350 34.650

37T 28T 43 12T 36

36

Destiny Mcgraw1025

537627

9/30/2003

GA No Limitz Gym

8.800 7.850 9.1508.750 34.550

28T 42T 27T 12T 37

37

Madison Johnson1002

517919

8/22/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.000 8.850 8.8008.850 34.500

44 19T 26 32 38

38

Delaney Boswell1033

515211

5/7/2003

GA OGC

8.550 7.850 8.9009.000 34.300

37T 42T 18T 29 39

39

Hannah Grant1021

528748

4/19/2000

GA Dahlonega

8.200 8.700 7.9008.750 33.550

41T 23T 27T 45 40

40

Haley Shimer1004

517920

9/10/2002

Cumming GymSations

7.700 8.400 8.7508.600 33.450

45 34T 36T 34T 41

41

Mary Emma Norman1031

515216

11/24/2003

GA OGC

8.200 7.950 8.6008.600 33.350

41T 39T 36T 39T 42

42
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Allison Killeen1019

528756

11/6/2001

GA Dahlonega

8.050 8.350 8.5008.400 33.300

43 37T 42 41 43

43

Olivia Bevel1024

333257

2/8/2004

GA No Limitz Gym

8.700 8.400 7.9508.200 33.250

34 34T 44 44 44

44

Eden Norman1027

537510

5/12/2005

GA No Limitz Gym

8.350 6.600 8.7508.500 32.200

40 45 39T 34T 45

45


